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Championnats FFBN Jeunes 25m
Bastogne, 30/11 - 1/12/2024

Epreuve 48 Garçons, 400m Libre 15 - 16 ans
01/12/2024 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2024

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

15 ans

1. DUCARME, Mathis 09 MHN BEL 4:30.09 4:23.08 525
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:35.87 33.43 250m: 2:43.97 34.36 350m: 3:50.76 33.47

100m: 1:02.44 32.90 200m: 2:09.61 33.74 300m: 3:17.29 33.32 400m: 4:23.08 32.32

2. STRUYS, Gabriel 09 STD BEL 4:33.87 4:23.55 522
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:33.64 33.24 250m: 2:41.42 34.03 350m: 3:50.43 34.55

100m: 1:00.40 31.77 200m: 2:07.39 33.75 300m: 3:15.88 34.46 400m: 4:23.55 33.12

3. GUELTON, Mathias 09 CNT BEL 4:27.67 4:24.82 514
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:34.37 33.01 250m: 2:43.13 34.31 350m: 3:52.44 34.55

100m: 1:01.36 32.20 200m: 2:08.82 34.45 300m: 3:17.89 34.76 400m: 4:24.82 32.38

4. REMY, Martin 09 MOSAN BEL 4:32.22 4:25.61 510
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:35.61 33.75 250m: 2:43.29 33.57 350m: 3:52.11 34.60

100m: 1:01.86 32.25 200m: 2:09.72 34.11 300m: 3:17.51 34.22 400m: 4:25.61 33.50

5. NEGRIN, Samuel 09 MHN BEL 4:40.50 4:32.93 470
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:37.33 34.26 250m: 2:46.96 34.67 350m: 3:57.92 35.69

100m: 1:03.07 33.06 200m: 2:12.29 34.96 300m: 3:22.23 35.27 400m: 4:32.93 35.01

6. DUBOIS, Simon 09 MOSAN BEL 4:40.19 4:32.98 470
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:40.74 34.71 250m: 2:50.65 34.75 350m: 4:00.13 34.60

100m: 1:06.03 34.35 200m: 2:15.90 35.16 300m: 3:25.53 34.88 400m: 4:32.98 32.85

7. CHAUVEHEID, Théotime 09 MOSAN BEL 5:24.68 4:36.41 452
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.91 35.33 250m: 2:50.86 34.60 350m: 4:01.62 35.39

100m: 1:05.58 34.48 200m: 2:16.26 35.35 300m: 3:26.23 35.37 400m: 4:36.41 34.79

8. KONAKCI, Akin 09 NOC BEL 4:42.31 4:37.47 447
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:37.91 34.99 250m: 2:49.09 35.53 350m: 4:02.08 36.21

100m: 1:02.92 32.95 200m: 2:13.56 35.65 300m: 3:25.87 36.78 400m: 4:37.47 35.39

9. FAUTRE, Raphaël 09 WN BEL 4:38.85 4:41.35 429
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:38.65 35.46 250m: 2:51.55 36.75 350m: 4:05.21 36.93

100m: 1:03.19 33.28 200m: 2:14.80 36.15 300m: 3:28.28 36.73 400m: 4:41.35 36.14

10. MURER, Thimeo 09 ENLN BEL 4:53.23 4:47.35 403
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:43.44 36.46 250m: 2:57.13 37.01 350m: 4:11.28 36.93

100m: 1:06.98 35.08 200m: 2:20.12 36.68 300m: 3:34.35 37.22 400m: 4:47.35 36.07

11. RENOTTE, Naël 09 MHN BEL 4:54.34 4:58.58 359
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:44.60 36.86 250m: 3:01.78 38.89 350m: 4:19.77 39.37

100m: 1:07.74 35.49 200m: 2:22.89 38.29 300m: 3:40.40 38.62 400m: 4:58.58 38.81

12. BOMBAERTS, Maloh 09 BOUST BEL 4:53.70 4:59.65 355
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.67 38.03 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:59.65

13. EL KAIDI, Ismael 09 CNB BEL 7:05.22 7:12.90 117
50m: 41.65 41.65 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:29.89 48.24 200m: 3:19.72 300m: 400m: 7:12.90

16 ans

1. DUFOND, Nathan 08 ENLN BEL 4:06.42 4:11.95 597
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:31.76 31.45 250m: 2:34.99 31.51 350m: 3:39.73 32.31

100m: 1:00.31 31.75 200m: 2:03.48 31.72 300m: 3:07.42 32.43 400m: 4:11.95 32.22

2. DEVILLE, Manu 08 PERRON BEL 4:12.92 4:14.22 581
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:33.43 32.04 250m: 2:38.78 32.86 350m: 3:43.59 31.94

100m: 1:01.39 32.11 200m: 2:05.92 32.49 300m: 3:11.65 32.87 400m: 4:14.22 30.63

3. MUNARON, Théo 08 ENLN BEL 4:27.81 4:30.33 484
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:35.15 33.65 250m: 2:44.88 35.10 350m: 3:55.82 35.45

100m: 1:01.50 32.43 200m: 2:09.78 34.63 300m: 3:20.37 35.49 400m: 4:30.33 34.51

4. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 FLIPPERSBEL 4:33.05 4:32.36 473
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:38.04 34.20 250m: 2:47.69 35.00 350m: 3:57.71 34.92

100m: 1:03.84 33.29 200m: 2:12.69 34.65 300m: 3:22.79 35.10 400m: 4:32.36 34.65

5. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 4:35.63 4:32.99 470
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:37.89 34.24 250m: 2:46.87 34.13 350m: 3:58.72 35.74

100m: 1:03.65 33.34 200m: 2:12.74 34.85 300m: 3:22.98 36.11 400m: 4:32.99 34.27
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Championnats FFBN Jeunes 25m
Bastogne, 30/11 - 1/12/2024

Epreuve 48, Garçons, 400m Libre, 16 ans

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

6. VANNEROM, Nathan 08 PERRON BEL 4:44.26 4:36.41 452
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:39.89 35.66 250m: 2:51.45 35.99 350m: 4:03.46 36.31

100m: 1:04.23 34.24 200m: 2:15.46 35.57 300m: 3:27.15 35.70 400m: 4:36.41 32.95

7. ANKAERT, Léon 08 ENLN BEL 4:28.04 4:37.08 449
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:35.40 33.73 250m: 2:47.31 36.57 350m: 4:00.57 36.94

100m: 1:01.67 32.26 200m: 2:10.74 35.34 300m: 3:23.63 36.32 400m: 4:37.08 36.51

8. BRUNEE, Jules 08 HELIOS BEL 4:32.33 4:37.84 445
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:39.94 35.31 250m: 2:51.74 36.19 350m: 4:02.82 35.29

100m: 1:04.63 34.01 200m: 2:15.55 35.61 300m: 3:27.53 35.79 400m: 4:37.84 35.02

9. DEOM, Basile 08 CNB BEL NT 4:43.44 419
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:41.24 35.47 250m: 2:53.36 36.23 350m: 4:07.33 37.07

100m: 1:05.77 34.34 200m: 2:17.13 35.89 300m: 3:30.26 36.90 400m: 4:43.44 36.11

10. DUMONT, Victor 08 PERRON BEL 4:54.89 4:47.49 402
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:44.18 36.53 250m: 2:57.26 36.00 350m: 4:12.34 37.37

100m: 1:07.65 35.80 200m: 2:21.26 37.08 300m: 3:34.97 37.71 400m: 4:47.49 35.15

11. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 PERRON BEL NT 5:04.75 337
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:51.27 38.85 250m: 3:09.36 38.69 350m: 4:27.85 39.46

100m: 1:12.42 37.85 200m: 2:30.67 39.40 300m: 3:48.39 39.03 400m: 5:04.75 36.90

12. GARRAUX, Yoris 08 PERRON BEL 5:09.81 5:12.11 314
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:51.60 39.31 250m: 3:10.45 38.79 350m: 4:33.35 41.72

100m: 1:12.29 38.10 200m: 2:31.66 40.06 300m: 3:51.63 41.18 400m: 5:12.11 38.76

13. SIRAULT, Théo 08 ONS BEL 5:12.74 5:13.04 311
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 1:54.36 39.27 250m: 3:14.88 40.79 350m: 4:35.44 40.31

100m: 1:15.09 36.56 200m: 2:34.09 39.73 300m: 3:55.13 40.25 400m: 5:13.04 37.60


